Features
■ DC to 5 GHz
■ Terminal for lead attachment
■ Low VSWR
■ Aluminum Nitride substrate
Applications
■ Drop-In isolators
■ Hybrid couplers

(0.039)
VERSION C VERSION D
 How To Order
CHF  3523  x  N  T  500  L  W
Model
Size
Version
 C = 150 W, 3 GHz
 D = 100 W, 5 GHz
Substrate
Mount
 T = Tab
Value
 500 = 50 Ohm
Function
 L = Termination
Finish
 W = Tin Plated
           This series is currently available but
              not recommended for new designs.